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 Schmon-Fuchstal

 C.3 Dienstpistole 1  

 Einzelwertung
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 Hagedorn
 Hagedorn
 Hohmann
 Beckmann
 Räuber
 Busch
 Graneis
 Zausch
 Ruhe
 Kaersten
 Kammler
 Deckert
 Wehling
 Roehl
 Berger
 Krohm
 Hesse
 Pöhlandt
 Kiefner
 Ruhe
 Krohm
 Muth
 Marggraf
 Thärig
 Hildebrandt
 Mosert
 Marggraf
 Nißler
 Rothe
 Zimmermann
 Wöpe
 Dähre
 Olbrich
 Zibell
 Grafenstein
 Hoske
 Kieck
 Müller
 Knorre
 Ring
 Knauer
 Hergert
 Kratz
 Koerth
 Beyer
 Kühn
 Frenzel
 Hoppe
 Kühn
 Temp
 Kühn
 Graf

 Jens
 Eberhard
 Henry
 Stefan
 Joachim
 Guido
 Heintje
 Sebastian
 Kathrin
 Wolfhard
 Andreas
 Hans
 Roy
 Ferdinand
 Paul-Wolfgang
 Ursula
 Thomas
 Lars
 Rainer
 Michael
 Hans-Joachim
 Thilo
 René
 Steffen
 Klaus
 Gerd
 Edgar
 Christian
 Karsten
 Ulrich
 Hans-Joachim
 Jürgen
 Uwe
 Uwe
 Günter
 Harald
 Artur
 Mike
 Wilfried
 Walter
 Günter
 Steven
 Lutz
 Eckhardt
 Jörg
 Klaus
 Ullrich
 Günter
 Michael
 Tino
 Andreas
 Linhardt

 5933
 4747
 24701
 36000
 11742
 7694
 39619
 38887
 17687
 7701
 35376
 21212
 5375
 29434
 28572
 25253
 17745
 32216
 30472
 17699
 25252
 38628
 38942
 29396
 6119
 24157
 38598
 13093
 30926
 37128
 35987
 26844
 6177
 11672
 11690
 38602
 33203
 33652
 11686
 5820
 35217
 6275
 38601
 29153
 32166
 11935
 39826
 16265
 28818
 12295
 28817
 31404

 SLG Colbitz
 SLG Colbitz
 SLG Colbitz
 SLG Colbitz
 SLG Sudenburger Großk
 SLG PSV Wanzleben
 SLG Stadt Querfurt
 SLG Major von Lützow Weißenfels
 SLG Aschersleben
 SLG General v. Steuben
 SLG Nebra/Unstrut
 SLG Wittenberg
 SLG Mansfelder Land
 SLG SSG  Erfurt
 SLG Wittenberg
 SLG Erxleben
 SLG Aschersleben
 SLG Horburg-Maßlau
 SLG Wittenberg
 SLG Aschersleben
 SLG Erxleben
 SLG Mansfelder Seegebiet
 SLG Stadt Querfurt
 SLG Aschersleben
 SLG Mansfelder Land
 SLG Bitterfeld
 SLG Stadt Querfurt
 SLG Sudenburger Großk
 SLG Major von Lützow Weißenfels
 SLG Major von Lützow Weißenfels
 SLG Bitterfeld
 SLG Sudenburger Großk
 SLG Mansfelder Land
 SLG Sudenburger Großk
 SLG Sudenburger Großk
 SLG Stadt Querfurt
 SLG Bitterfeld
 SLG Bitterfeld
 SLG Sudenburger Großk
 SLG Preußisch-Börnecke
 SLG Aschersleben
 SLG Wittenberg
 SLG Stadt Querfurt
 SLG Geiseltal
 SLG Aschersleben
 SLG Bitterfeld
 SLG Horburg-Maßlau
 Einzelmitglied
 SLG Bitterfeld
 SLG PSV Wanzleben
 SLG Bitterfeld
 SLG Major von Lützow Weißenfels

 Endergebnis
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